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116 3A Composites USA graphicdisplay.com 3

117 Advantage Sign & Graphic Solutions advantagesgs.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

118 Agfa Graphics agfapitman.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 All Square Digital Solutions allsquare.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

120 Aurora Specialty Textiles Group Inc. auroratextile.com 3 3 3 3

121 Big Systems bigsys.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

122 Breathing Color breathingcolor.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

123 Canon Solutions America, Océ Imaging Supplies csa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

124 Canson cansoninfinity.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

125 Colorway Co., Ltd colorpaper.com.cn 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

126 Coveris Advanced Coatings magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

127 DaVinci Technologies davinci-technologies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

128 DHJ International decoprint.eu 3 3

129 DP Media Solutions, Inc. dpmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

130 EnCore Products encoreproducts.com 3 3 3 3

131 Epson proimaging.epson.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

132 Felix Schoeller Digital Media felix-schoeller.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

133 FiberMark - conVerd fibermark.com 3 3

134 Fisher Textiles fishertextiles.com 3 3 3

135 Folex AG folex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

136 Gilman Brothers Company (The) gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 Hahnemühle hahnemuehle.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

138 Hexis USA LLC hexis-graphcis.com 3 3

139 HP hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

#22

Substrates over 24 inches in width used in fine art applications ranging from  
photo reproductions to giclée and high-end gallery wraps.

FINDING FINE ART
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As seen in the
September 2015 issue
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140 IJ Technologies ijtechnologies.com 3 3 3

141 Innova innovaart.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

142 Kapco Graphic Products kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

143 Korographics korographics.com 3

144 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

145 Moab by Legion Paper moabpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

146 Monadnock Paper Mills mpm.com 3 3

147 Museo Fine Art, owned by Coveris Advanced Coatings museofineart.com 3 3 3 3

148 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3

149 Pacific Coast Fabrics pacificcoastfabrics.com 3 3 3

150 Perception Wide Format/Worthen perceptionwf.com 3 3 3 3

151 Premier Imaging Products premierart.info 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

152 Presto Tape prestotape.com 3 3 3 3

153 Quality Media and Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

154 Qué Media que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

155 Red River Paper redrivercatalog.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

156 Regulus GMBH, part of the Folex Group regulus.de 3 3 3 3 3

157 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

158 SiHL sihlinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

159 Simply Elegant by IT Supplies itsupplies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

160 Tara Materials Inc./Fredrix Print Canvas fredrixprintcanvas.com 3 3 3

161 Top Value Fabrics tvfmedia.com 3 3 3

162 Ultraflex Systems ultraflexx.com 3 3 3

163 Verseidag seemee US, Inc. seemeeus.com 3 3 3 3

#21

Substrates over 24 inches in width used in fine art applications ranging from  
photo reproductions to giclée and high-end gallery wraps.

Visit digitaloutput.net in September to 
read about specific media lines from 
vendors. Search keyword “DOFAM1509” 
to find the article.
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